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Women / 3 / Jr C5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Tielke218
Iron Cross

9.675 9.150 9.7259.350 37.900
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Holland Latawiec465
K2 Academy

9.300 9.500 9.5009.475 37.775
13 1 1 7 2 

2 

Zoey May325
Rowland Ballard

9.525 9.425 9.5509.250 37.750
4T 2 5 5 3 

3 

Morgan Clarke319
Rowland Ballard

9.450 8.900 9.4759.325 37.150
8T 8 4 8 4 

4 

Audrey Rys215
Iron Cross

9.350 9.000 9.5759.150 37.075
12 5 8T 4 5 

5 

Kylie Finch279
Cypress

9.425 8.925 9.5259.175 37.050
10 7 7 6 6 

6 

Cydney Kolkhorst468
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 8.850 9.7009.150 36.925
14 10 8T 2 7 

7 

Kennedy Strunk265
Gionastics

9.525 8.375 9.6509.200 36.750
4T 14T 6 3 8 

8 

Abby Morrow326
Rowland Ballard

9.400 9.100 9.4508.750 36.700
11 4 14 9T 9 

9 

Daisy Lee441
Pearland Elite

9.600 8.300 9.1009.400 36.400
2 16T 2 14 10 

10 

Lay Banks252
Beaumont

9.550 8.300 9.1759.000 36.025
3 16T 11 12T 11 

11 

Lilya Delille450
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 8.950 8.9258.550 35.925
6 6 15 17 12 

12 

Amiyah Harrison255
Beaumont

8.950 8.650 9.4508.850 35.900
17 11 13 9T 13 

13 

Sophie Ruiz386
Sunburst

9.450 8.375 9.0758.975 35.875
8T 14T 12 15 14 

14 

Emily Davis413
Legacy

9.475 8.875 9.4008.000 35.750
7 9 17 11 15 

15 

Iyana Encalade461
K2 Academy

9.100 8.450 8.9509.050 35.550
15T 12 10 16 16 

16 

Taylor Goodwin158
River City Texas

9.100 8.400 9.1758.300 34.975
15T 13 16 12T 17 

17 
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